RECEIVED

FORM APPROVED

Form 3160-5 (June 2019)	UNITED STAT DEPARTMENT OF THE		AUG 1	9 2019		IB No. 1004-0137 es: October 31, 2021	
	BUREAU OF LAND MA	NAGEMENT			5. Lease Serial No. NM	SF080566	
Do	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REF not use this form for proposals	ORTS ON WE	Lacolington F	Manage	edf Indian. Allottee or	Tribe Name	
	ndoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (ment		
	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other ins	tructions on page 2)		7. If Unit of CA/Agreen	nent. Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well	Well Con Well Other				8. Well Name and No	Inches Folders I 7 A	
2. Name of Operator	Well ✓ Gas Well Other T LOGOS Operating, LLC				8. Well Name and No. Florance Federal 7A 9. API Well No. 30-039-22125		
2- 411		3b. Phone No. (inc	clude area code)	30-039-22125 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area		
20107	Afton Pl ngton, NM 87401	(505) 787-2027	cruce area code	,	BLANCO MESAVERDE		
	(Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description	n)			11. Country or Parish, S	tate	
2043 FNL 960 F	FEL; H, Sec. 04, T25N, R03W				RIO ARRIBA, NM		
	12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE	BOX(ES) TO INDIC				ER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION					Water Shut-Off		
Notice of Inte	ent Acidize Alter Casing	Deepen Hydraul	ic Fracturing		luction (Start/Resume) amation	Well Integrity	
Subsequent R	Report Casing Repair	New Co	nstruction	Reco	omplete	Other	
Final Abando	Change Plans Onment Notice Convert to Injection		d Abandon ck		porarily Abandon er Disposal	Record Clean Up	
the proposal is to the Bond under completion of the completed. Final is ready for final	sed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all o deepen directionally or recomplete horizont which the work will be perfonned or provide ne involved operations. If the operation results al Abandonment Notices must be filed only aff I inspection.) rating, LLC is submitting this sundry to recomplete.	ally, give subsurface the Bond No. on file in a multiple comple er all requirements, in	locations and m with BLM/BIA etion or recompl neluding reclam	neasured and Required letion in a pation, have	nd true vertical depths of subsequent reports must new interval, a Form 316 to been completed and the	all pertinent markers and zones. Attach be filed within 30 days following 60-4 must be filed once testing has been coperator has detennined that the site	
	s per the attached plat.	,	-,				
			NMO	CD			
			AUG 28	2019			
		D	ISTRIC	T 11			
* Ope	nator required to	update	. well	Sug	in W/cor	red footages t	
14. I hereby certify t	hat the foregoing is true and correct. Name (i		il En.	11800	Technic	10.5	
		11	~/\V	11000	1 CONTIC	TW)	
Signature	tamatel.	D	Pate 8/14	119			

THE SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFICE USE Approved by ACCEPTED FOR RECORD Title Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or AUG 2 1 2019 certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office

Title 18 U.S.C Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)



JTATES	<u> </u>
DEPARTME OF THE INTERIOR	SF-080566
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir, Use Form 9-331—C for such proposals.)	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME 8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
1. oil gas X other	9. WELL NO.
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	67 n
Petro-Lewis Corporation	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Dakota
P.O. Box 509, Levelland, Texas 79336 4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17 below.)	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA Sec. 4, T25N, R3W
AT SURFACE: 2043' FNL & 960' FEL	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL:	Rio Arriba New Mexico
AT TOTAL DEPTH: 8420'	14. API NO.
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	EÇEL E ŞEEV
	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE STOAT WELL	for path of the pa
PULL OR ALTER CASING	(NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone change on Form 9-330.)
MULTIPLE COMPLETE	caroliticidan (ii) has publicad in ha cara paradia get a control control de and tall tal de and tall tall de and tal
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is dimeasured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinen	rectionally drilled, give subsurface locations and
On 8-12-78, resurveyed location, correct loca	
The attached Form C-102, amends original pla	
of cut will be made to allow for the filling	

order to square the rig. These adjustments fall within the 300' X 300 area inspected by the BLM, archaeological and USGS agencies. The stake move was made to comply with NMOCC Rule-104.

NM-CB-09-001-05

Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. ar	od If pe	Set @Ft.
18. I bereby certify that the force	ting is true and correct	
SIGNED / MALLON !	up title Sr. Drlg. Foreman DATE	August 16, 1978
	(This space for Federal or State office use)	第4号2 AE 名音音
APPROVED BY	TITLE DATE	

ACTING EISTMET ENGINEER

*See Instructions on Reverse Side

dil

DATE MAILED OCT 121978

XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMI. WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator				Leose					Well No.	
PETRO-LEWIS CORPORATION			FLORENCE Federal			21.	187A			
Unit Letter	Section	on.	Township		Range	,		County		
• н	4	Į.	25N			3W	- 1	Rio	Arriba	
Actual Footage Loc	otion o	i Wellı								
2043	feet	from the	lorth	line and	960		feet	from the	East	line
Ground Level Elev:	T	Producing For	motion		P∞l			``.		Dedicated Acreage:
7271		Dakota			В	asin			<u>\</u>	391.56 Acres
1. Outline th	е вст	enge dedica	ted to the s	ubject w	ell by col	ored pe	encil or	hachur	marks on t	the plat below.
interest as	nd roy	alty).			,				4	thereof (both as to working
dated by c Yes If answer in this form in	is "nece	nitization, to No - If and o,' list the ssary.)	nitization, for name is "yer owners and t	rce-pooli s;' type o	ng. etc? f consolic	dation _	ave act	tually be	en consolic	lated. (Use reverse side of
forced-pool	ling, o	r otherwise)	or until a no	n-standar	d unit, eli	minatir	ng such	interes	ts, has bee	n approved by the Commis-
8-16-78	10		102, dated bove, in o 104.]	tained h	certify that the information con- erein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. ATPLEY
		1	2		i	10/13			Position Sr. Dr	illing Foreman
		1				,	2621]	Company Petro-	Lewis Corporation
Ī					[© —-	,00	1	Dote August	16, 1978
		1	Sec] 	 	- 1 978			shown on nates of under my is true knowledg	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field octual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my e and belief.
	s	 ! CALE: 1"•	1320'		1				August Regularered and Land	12 T of 9 78